Villages Residents Highlighted in Red

Style
Male Compound Release

Male Compound Release

Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release

Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release
Male Compound Release

Male Compound Fingers

Female Compound Release

Male Recurve Barebow

Male Recurve Barebow

Male Recurve Barebow
Male Recurve Barebow

Male Recurve Barebow

Male Recurve Barebow

Female Recurve Barebow

The Villages Archery Club

900 Round
MAy 12, 2018
Age
Bracket Name
60-64 Rod Burge
65-69 Charlie Wilson
70-74 Rick Pickles
Blair Peterson
Jim Murray
Tom Hart
75-79 Steve Moretti
Wally Krull
Bob Sirek
70-74 John Gauger
70-74 Maureen McQuade
60-64 Jim Scheer
65-69 Norm Sosin
70-74 Mike Indian
Ed Trapp
75-79 Gall Gibson
80-84 William Cisek
80-84 Mary Ann Hartman

Page 1

Score X Count

876

854
851
834
828
776
836
822
749
794
739
746
690

671
615

601

558

544

39x

24X
27X
23X
12x
15x
13x
13x
14x
6X
6X

2X

1x



	Sheet1

