0.1	Age	N.I.		V 0 4
Style	Bracket	Name		X Count
Male Compound Release	60-64	Rod Burge	876	39x
Male Compound Release	65-69	Charlie Wilson	854	24x
Male Compound Release	70-74	Rick Pickles	851	27x
Male Compound Release		Blair Peterson	834	23x
Male Compound Release		Jim Murray	828	12x
Male Compound Release		Tom Hart	776	15x
Male Compound Release	75-79	Steve Moretti	836	13x
Male Compound Release		Wally Krull	822	13x
Male Compound Release		Bob Sirek	749	14x
•				
Male Compound Fingers	70-74	John Gauger	794	6x
Female Compound Release	70-74	Maureen McQuade	739	6x
				_
Male Recurve Barebow	60-64	Jim Scheer	746	2x
Mala Daguera Barahaur	CE CO	Name Casin	000	
Male Recurve Barebow	65-69	Norm Sosin	690	
Male Recurve Barebow	70-74	Mike Indian	671	
Male Recurve Barebow	1014	Ed Trapp	615	
maio resulto Bulobon		La Happ	010	
Male Recurve Barebow	75-79	Gail Gibson	601	
Male Recurve Barebow	80-84	William Cisek	558	1x
Female Recurve Barebow	80-84	Mary Ann Hartman	544	